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Fund: 10000 -- General Fund

ASSETS

101100 - Cash

101200 - Inprest Cash

101500 - Cash Wth Fiscal Agent

110100 - Taxes Receivabl e

112100 - Accounts Recei vabl e- System

112200 - Accounts Receivabl e

112500 - Accounts Receivabl e-Q her

112600 - Collections In Transit

114100 - Allow For Uncoll Accts Rec

116100 - Interest Receivable

116200 - Lease Interest Receivable

118100 - Due From Ot her Governnents

118300 - DFOG Feder al

118400 - DFOG State

118500 - DFOG City

118600 - DFOG O her

125100 - Due From O her Funds (Govtl)

125200 - Due From Ot her Funds-Propri et

132100 - Adv To Internal Service Funds

132200 - Advances To Enterprise Funds

132600 - Advance To Debt Service Funds

140200 - Prepai d Expense

150100 - Deposits Wth O hers

160100 - Loans Receivabl e

160200 - Advances Receivabl e

170100 - Inventory OF WMaterials & Supp

190100 - Land

191100 - Buildings & I nprovenents

191200 - Leasehol d Interest-Buildings

191400 - Structures

191600 - Parking Lots I nprovenents

192100 - Equi prent

192300 - Shop-Yard Equi pnent

192400 - M nor Equi pnent

192500 - Equi pnent - Leased

192600 - Vehicl es-Leased

194100 - Construction In Process

198100 - Accum Depreci ati on- Bl dgs

198200 - Accum Depreci ati on- Equi p

198300 - Accum Depreci ation-Infrastruct

198500 - Accum Anorti zati on- Bl dgs

198600 - Accum Anorti zation- Equi p

198700 - Accum Anorti zati on-Vehicl es

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCES

201100 -
201200 -
201400 -
201500 -
201600 -
201700 -
201800 -
202100 -
202200 -

Account s Payabl e

Account s Payabl e- Ot her
Warrants Payabl e

Cancel | ed Warrants
Contracts Payabl e

W t hhol di ngs Payabl e

Cust oner Deposits

Sal aries & Benefits Payabl e
Conpensat ed Absence Pay

2, 055, 803.
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0.

2,078, 943.
653, 526.

0.

24, 491.

15, 945, 297.
547, 556.

21, 877, 693.

-11, 085, 688.

e s

COOOO0O00000000000000000000

e s

129, 007, 901. 22
363, 465. 00
-22. 20

4,698, 640. 44
1, 432, 032. 35
11, 323, 278. 82
26, 292. 00

- 83, 749. 51
-1,836,742. 79
572, 113. 86
-100. 00

211, 105. 45
117, 313, 524. 94
125, 048, 394. 65
70, 817, 643. 44
3,223, 990. 73
16, 219, 431. 87
1,128, 701. 42
3,342, 091. 00
0. 00

0. 00

-3.73

0.01

2, 500, 000. 00
126, 513. 52

1, 681, 893. 01

COOOO0O00O0000000000
o
o

- 57, 810, 280. 49
- 650, 736. 47
2,942. 00

0. 00

-120. 00
-5,711. 38

- 88, 358. 10

- 68, 141, 735. 83
0. 00
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204100
206100
206200
208100
209100
210400
210500
230100
240100
240600
250200
283100

301100
301300
301400
302100
303100
304100
305100
307100
308100
308101
315100
316100
317100
320100
321101
325100
330100
350500
370100
380100
800005

RVGLA621 BALANCE SHEET
For CGover nnent al
Prelimnary 4
For Fi scal
Rl VCO -- COUNTY OF RI VERSI DE
10000 --  General Fund
Use Tax Payabl e

Due to O her Funds Propriet
Due to Ot her Funds (Govtl)
Due To O her Governnents
Due To Third-Parties

Tax Anticipation Notes Pay
Mat ured | nterest Payabl e
Adv Frm Grantors & 3rd Parties
Deposits Payabl e

Ref unds Payabl e

Renedi ati on Costs- Current
Capital Lease (bligation

TOTAL LI ABILITIES

Res Adv To Internal Ser Fund
Reserve Adv To Trust Fund
Res Adv To Enterprise Fund
Reserve For Encunbrances- YE
Reserve For | nventory
Reserve For Prepaid Itens
Reserve For | nprest Cash
Reserve For Loans Receivabl e
Ceneral Reserve

Restricted Program Money
Nonspendabl e for Inventory
Nsb For Prepaid Itens
Nonspendabl e For | nprest Cash
Desi gnat ed Fund Bal ance
Restricted Program Money
Unreserved Fund Bal ance

Comm tted Fund Bal ance

AFB for Encunbrances

Unassi gned Fund Bal ance
Unrestricted Net Assets

Cash Beg Bal ance O f set

TOTAL FUND BALANCES

TOTAL LI ABILITIES & FUND BALANCES

- 140.

-1, 653, 134.
-45, 669.

0.

0.

0.

141, 387.

-9, 234, 448.

-21, 877, 693.

Coo00o
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142, 841. 34

-12, 140. 00
-1,857,192. 12

- 23, 684, 828. 17
-1, 988, 615. 92
0. 00

0. 00

- 100, 639, 346. 42

- 254,794, 404. 26

coooo000000

-1, 681, 893. 01
-19. 37

- 363, 465. 00

0. 00

-1, 204, 352. 54
-12, 553, 112. 47
- 33, 491, 862. 40
- 10, 344, 657. 00
-172, 682, 629. 45



